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J.P. Morgan 20213 H | T1ATHE | HMEEES | BECTETESY 1,000 | 2022 /£ 4 H | $22.6560 | $22,656.0000 2,901,995
Securities PLC |5 H 7H
fTAETE | HftEEL | BECTETEAY 500 | 2022 £ 4 H | $22.6560 | $11,328.0000 2,901,495
7 H
PTAETE | HMERIES | EsEsTE TEAY 6,500 | 2021 =5 H | $22.5734 | $146,727.1000 2,894,995
4 H
PTAETE | HftEEL | BEITETEEY 9,500 | 2021 45 f | $22.5734 | $214,447.3000 2,885,495
4 H
PTAETE | HftEERS | BEITETEEGY 11,000 | 2021 /5 | $22.5734 | $248,307.4000 2,874,495
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TTETHE | HftEplEL | BECTETEEY 3,000 | 2021 £ 5 H | $22.5734 | $67,720.2000 2,871,495
4 H

TTAETHE | HftEREL | BETAETEEY 2,500 | 2021 7 H | $22.5941 | $56,485.2500 2,868,995
5 H

trAETHE | HftEmEL | BSEITETEEY 12,000 | 2021 45 H | $22.5734 | $270,880.8000 2,856,995
4 H

trAETHE | HftEmEL | BSEITETEEY 8,000 | 2021 7 A | $22.5941 | $180,752.8000 2,848,995
5H

FHETE | EMrERiEs | ESTETESY 9,500 | 2021 7 H | $22.5941 | $214,643.9500 2,839,495
5H

fTAETHE | HftEmEL | BSEITETEEY 9,500 | 2021 7 A | $22.5941 | $214,643.9500 2,829,995
5H

PTAETE | HMERIES | BT E TEAY 6,500 | 2021 7 H | $22.5941 | $146,861.6500 2,823,495
5H

PTAETE | HftEREL | BECTETEEY 7,500 | 2021 H7 A | $22.5941 | $169,455.7500 2,815,995
5H

PTTETHE | HftEplEL | BSECTETREAGY 3,500 | 2021 5 H | $22.5734 | $79,006.9000 2,812,495
40

PTAETHE | HMERES | BT7ETA 1,000 | 2026 4 3 F | $22.7000 | $22,700.0000 2,813,495
3H

PTAETHE | HitERES | BT0ETE 6,500 | 2026 4 H | $22.7115 | $147,625.0000 2,819,995
2 H
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